Updated Sep.22 ,2020 © 2020 Hoatech Technologies Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
All specifications are subject to change without further notice.
Introduction
Industrial AHD-401HP series fiber converters adopt the advanced uncompressed HD composite
video and high velocity digital optical transmission technologies which convert the hybrid video
includes AHD, HDTVI, or HDCVI composite signals to optical signals to achieve long distance (can up
to 20Km) transmission through fibers. This series can support the latest 2MP, 4MP, and 5MP

Updated Sep.22 ,2020 © 2020 Hoatech Technologies Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
All specifications are subject to change without further notice.
Ordering Information
Model Diameter Connector Operation Mode Wavelength Distance Box Card
AHD-401HP-SM-SC-BI-20 SM (9/125μm) SC Simplex  1310/1550 nm 20KM ● ●
AHD-401HP-SM-ST-BI-20 SM (9/125μm) ST Simplex  1310/1550 nm 20KM ● ●
AHD-401HP-SM-FC-BI-20 SM (9/125μm) FC Simplex  1310/1550 nm 20KM ● ●
AHD-401HP-MM-SC-BI MM(62.5/125um) SC Simplex  1310/1550 nm 550M ● ●
AHD-401HP-MM-ST-BI MM(62.5/125um) ST Simplex  1310/1550 nm 550M ● ●
AHD-401HP-MM-FC-BI MM(62.5/125um) FC Simplex  1310/1550 nm 550M ● ●
Accessories (sold separately)
Model Name  Description
SC-SC-S-3M 3M SC to SC Fiber Patch Cord, 9/125 μm, Single Mode
SC-ST-S-3M 3M SC to ST Fiber Patch Cord, 9/125 μm, Single Mode